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Master

| Hely.| Rsz. | Név Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | I | I | IV [Osszes| S-off
1 70 | Dr. Sipos Péter FVLK MAS 19 19 16 17 71
2 62 Kovacs Béla MVE MAS 18 13 14 12 57
Felnott
Hely.| Rsz. | Név Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I I | III | IV [Osszes| S-off

1 37 Szakacs Zoltan VISE MAN Y 22 21 22 24 89
2 2 | Mayer Zsolt VISE MAN Y 22 19 | 23 | 24 88 1
3 Szaboé Norbert ALE MAN 24 23 21 20 88
4 68 Beslity Akos JSE MAN Y 23 19 24 21| 87
5 69 Farago Zsolt DVLE MAN 23 20 19 24 86
5 18 | Gyorok Lajos MVE MAN 21 21 22 22 86
5 73 Farkas Endre ALE MAN 24 18 22 22 86
8 41 Nagy Istvan KUL MAN 21 22 18 23 84
9 46 Abraham Tamas ALE MAN 21 19 20 22 82

10 | 86 Tichavsky Marian KUL MAN 20 20 19 22 81

11 21 Zarandok Janos SSE MAN 21 19 20 19 79

12 = 75 Katona Csaba MVE MAN 22 21 18 17 78

13 35 Marjai Péter ATKLE MAN 21 18 18 19 76

13 | 56 Pomazi Kalman JSE MAN Y 20 21 17 18 76

13 55 Kovacs Otto MVE MAN 20 22 17 17 76

16 | 29 |Galambos Rébert VISE MAN 20 18 17 20 75

17 28 Fiilop Jozsef Attila PSE MAN 21 23 13 17 74

18 17 | Gonczi Balint DVLE MAN 20 15 | 16 22 73

18 57 Juhasz Péter VISE MAN 19 19 16 19 73

20 12 Homoc Mihai ALE MAN 22 20 16 14 72

21 4  Boros Gabor JSE MAN 20 16 19 16 71

21 58 Téth Gabor JSE MAN 19 18 19 15 71

23 5 Czetner Istvan FVLK MAN 18 17 17 18 70

24 71 Bakosi Attila JSE MAN 15 16 15 17 63




Amator

Hely.| Rsz. [Név | Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | 11 | I | IV [Osszes| S-off
1 40 Fésiis Sandor MVE AMA 19 20 21 19 79
2 8 Dr. Korodi Zoltan ALE AMA 20 19 21 18 78
3 11  Fiilop Zsolt BFLE AMA 21 20 17 18 76
4 31 Gabor Adam MVE AMA 20 19 17 18 74
5 72 Farkas Csaba JSE AMA 16 18 19 12 65
6 48 Varga Zoltan ALE AMA 18 11 16 14 59
7 67 Valach dr. Béla ATKLE AMA 8 12 13 10 43
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39
79
44
63
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20
60
61
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36
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27

Simon Ferenc Zoltan
Benyus Péter
Horvath Gabor
Vecsei Zsolt

Lajos Maté

Varosi Balazs
Kozma Milan
Magyar Tibor
Magyarics Richard
Varga Roland
Ifj.Marjai Péter
Udvari Zoltan

Kadar Zsombor
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Senior
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MOLNAR Anton
Mészaros Attila
Toéth Emil
Hajos Csaba
Kovacs Mihaly
Krausz Lajos
Németh Zsolt
Kis Tibor
Magyar Csaba
Gabor Lorinc
Kokojev Vitalij
Vigh Miklos
Szolga Jozsef
Krchnavy Peter
Tkovits Ad4am
Hodek Oszkar
Deczki Jozsef
Végh Ferenc
Marosi Sandor
Fekete Robert
Javor Mikloa
Kovacs Laszlé
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Veteran

Hely.| Rsz. | Név

1

2
3
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13
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Junkuncz Jozsef
Csakany Laszlo
Fiissy Imre

Horvath Jozsef

JSE VET
ALE VET
KUL VET
KUL VET

Y
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